21 Elements RHNA 5

A G E N D A

1:00 l.
1:05 I
1:15 M.
1:45 V.
1:55 V.
2:05 VI.
2:50 VIl

3:00

TAC Meeting #26

August 19, 2015 « San Mateo Library « 55 W 3rd Ave
1:00 - 3:00 pm

Welcome, Introductions and Review of the Meeting Purpose
A. Welcome, Check-in and Introductions

B. Review of the Meeting Agenda

C. Announcements

Closing the Gap Affordable Housing Task Force

Housing Legislative Update — Michael Lane, Non Profit Housing
Association of Northern California

Cooperation on Outreach to Nonprofit Developers for Surplus Land
Nexus Study Update

21 Elements Plan 2015/2016 Work Plan
A. Overview
B. Summary of outreach
C. Activities
a. Displacement
b. Nexus study implementation
c. Affordable housing options publication
d. Affordable housing overlay zone
e. Other activities

Schedule and Next Steps

Close



