

AGENDA

TAC Meeting #26

August 19, 2015 • San Mateo Library • 55 W 3rd Ave 1:00 - 3:00 pm

1:00	l.	Welcome, Introductions and Review of the Meeting Purpose A. Welcome, Check-in and Introductions B. Review of the Meeting Agenda C. Announcements
1:05	II.	Closing the Gap Affordable Housing Task Force
1:15	III.	Housing Legislative Update – Michael Lane, Non Profit Housing Association of Northern California
1:45	IV.	Cooperation on Outreach to Nonprofit Developers for Surplus Land
1:55	٧.	Nexus Study Update
2:05	VI.	21 Elements Plan 2015/2016 Work Plan A. Overview B. Summary of outreach C. Activities a. Displacement b. Nexus study implementation c. Affordable housing options publication d. Affordable housing overlay zone e. Other activities
2:50	VII.	Schedule and Next Steps
3:00		Close